
Laser Printing
(Laser prices are per printed page side.)

8.5”x11”

Customer supplied laser paper

Plain bond

Verso Premium Regular Weight

Verso Premium Cover Weight

$0.10 

$0.15

$0.20

$0.25

11”x17”

Customer supplied laser paper

Plain bond

Verso Premium Regular Weight

Verso Premium Cover Weight

Removable Strip Laser 
Transparency 4 MIL

$0.20 

$0.30 

$0.40 

$0.50 

$1.00

Guillotine Cutting $1 per cut

Large Format Inkjet Printing
(Prices per square foot, up to 2ft x 8ft.
Inkjet prints are one-sided only.)

Customer supplied paper

Double Weight Matte Photo Paper

Enhanced Matte Paper

Premium Luster Photo Paper

Premium Glossy Photo Paper

Exhibition Canvas Matte Archival Paper

Enhanced Adhesive Sticker Paper

$3.25 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$5.00

Communication Design

PROVIDED IN CENTRAL 311G, “AT COST” FOR CDES STUDENTS


