

Communication Design

Print Services

PROVIDED IN CENTRAL 311G, "AT COST" FOR CDES STUDENTS

Laser Printing

(Laser prices are per printed page side.)

8.5"x11"

Customer supplied laser paper	\$0.10
Plain bond	\$0.15
Verso Premium Regular Weight	\$0.20
Verso Premium Cover Weight	\$0.25

11"x17"

Customer supplied laser paper	\$0.20
Plain bond	\$0.30
Verso Premium Regular Weight	\$0.40
Verso Premium Cover Weight	\$0.50
Removable Strip Laser Transparency 4 MIL	\$1.00

Large Format Inkjet Printing

(Prices per square foot, up to 2ft x 8ft. Inkjet prints are one-sided only.)

Customer supplied paper	\$3.25
Double Weight Matte Photo Paper	\$3.50
Enhanced Matte Paper	\$4.00
Premium Luster Photo Paper	\$4.00
Premium Glossy Photo Paper	\$4.00
Exhibition Canvas Matte Archival Paper	\$4.00
Enhanced Adhesive Sticker Paper	\$5.00



